NAME OF THE
APPLICANT
UMANANDA
DAS

MIGOM PEGU

KRISHNA
SAIKIA
AKASH PEGU

IDRAJIT PEGU

PRANAY
JYOTI KALITA
BALURAM
DAS

RAJIB DAS

KRISHNA
SAIKIA
SOURAV
KALITA
MANASH
DUTTA

SACHIN
PAYENG

CHIRANJIT
TAYUNG
BALURAM
DAS

HAREN DAS

DIBAKAR
BORUAH

SACHIN PATIR

PHANIDHAR
PAYENG
PARTHAJYOTI
DOLEY
LACHIT PEGU

PAPUL PEGU

PANIRAM
PEGU
NILUDPAL
DOLEY
AKASH DAS

MANOBJYOTI
PEGU
CHIRONJIT
DOLEY

MANCHA
PEGU

NEW BOY'S HOSTEL

HOSTEL MERIT LIST FOR B.A 1°T SEMESTER, 2024

PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE
CATEGORY Registration

NAME OF
FATHER

BINUD DAS

LALBAHADUR
PEGU
JAGORAM
SAIKIA

MUKAL PEGU
BIREN KALITA

JADAB DAS

BIMAL DAS
RAMESH SAIKIA

MADHAB
KALITA

DADUL DUTTA

LATE
PARAMANANDA
PAYENG
RAMESH
TAYUNG

GAJEN DAS

BABUL DAS

DINANATH
BORUAH

MR NANDIRAM
PATIR
DAMUDOR
PAYENG

BlJU KUMAR
DOLEY

BISTURAM
PEGU

BIREN DOLEY

BOLURAM DAS

NOBIN PEGU

RAGHU DOLEY

PROMUD PEGU

SC
ST(P)
GENERAL

ST(P)
ST(P)
GENERAL

SC

SC
OBC/MOBC

GENERAL
GENERAL

ST(P)

ST(P)
SC

SC
GENERAL
ST(P)
ST(P)
ST(P)

ST(P)
ST(P)

ST(P)
ST(P)
SC

ST(P)
ST(P)

ST(P)

ID
240130878

240113251

240059012

240244476
240121369
240009130

240001129

240006730
240016062

240016075

240016087

240114796

240007822

240061829

240179732

240131076

240196574

240029377

240133713

240225278
240101832

240101613

240021033

240102043

240246411

240040893

240119264

FORM

NUMBER
84011672
84140197
84249200

84519882
84017646
84032933

84034495

84048285
84081680

84081767

84084257

84105554

84113259

84117290

84177796

84257621

84288483

84319585

84325324

84429754
84494348

84498696

84510049

84515896

84526146

84558486

84587707

Hostel Admission Date: 29, 30, 31 July, 2024
Hostel Admission Fee: 0 (Nil)
*Hostellers have to pay an amount of Rs. 300/- on per month as
electricity and maintenance fee

* Students have to submit the Undertaking attached herewith during

the time of Admission ( Contact No.: 7002348130/8471916970)

MAJOR MOBILE
HISTORY 8011322338
PHILOSOPHY 8099290457
EDUCATION 6003443660
EDUCATION 8472826248
ECONOMICS 8011449631
HISTORY 9678892403
HISTORY 7002649325
HISTORY 8638490284
POLITICAL 8404039573
SCIENCE
POLITICAL 6001353590
SCIENCE
POLITICAL 9395024349
SCIENCE
HISTORY 8134862273
HISTORY 9387719904
HISTORY 9864884810
POLITICAL 8638339491
SCIENCE
POLITICAL 6000288473
SCIENCE
ECONOMICS 9395338060
POLITICAL 8486343865
SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 9387370628
HISTORY 7099976489
POLITICAL 7896768087
SCIENCE
POLITICAL 9707178128
SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 6000719473
POLITICAL 8011477593
SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY 6901589209
POLITICAL 7086852055
SCIENCE
POLITICAL 6002894502
SCIENCE

o

(Dr. sGrésh Dutta,

principal
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Alloted
Room No.

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4
A5
A-6

A-7

A-8
A-9

A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13

A-14

A-15

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5
B-6

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10

B-11

B-12



UNDERTAKING BY HOSTEL RESIDENTS
PANIGAON OPD COL L EGE

, with  Samarth Registration  No.

10.

11.

12.

Samarth Form No. enrolled for the (H.S/UG) Programme in the
Department of Hostel Name: Room
No. do hereby undertake that as a hosteller at Panigaon OPD College, | hereby

solemnly promise that:

That | shall obey in word and spirit the rules and regulations of the Hostel and any amendments
thereof.

I shall at all times maintain the discipline and decorum of the Hostel.

I shall preserve, tend and safeguard the property of the hostel, and shall not knowingly or
otherwise destroy, damage, or deface Hostel property.

| shall keep my room and the common grounds of the hostel clean and unsoiledat all times and
will make it available for inspection as and when required.

I understand that ragging is strictly prohibited and is an offence. Any involvement will lead to my
summary termination from the Institute.

I understand that use of any addictive substance like tobacco, alcohol, narcotic or habit forming
drugs, etc., is strictly prohibited in the hostel / Institute. I will be liable for any disciplinary action
for indulgence in such activity, viz., smoking, consumption of alcoholic drinks or any other
intoxicating substance in thehostel and Institute premises and found under its influence at any
point of time /place during my studies in the Institute.

I will maintain my valuables in my own custody. The management is notresponsible for any loss
or damage.

| agree that no entry or exit will be made by me from 6:30 PM to 5:00 AM in the Institute, unless
specific permission is taken.

I understand that prior permission has to be obtained from the competent authority to visit outside
campus for bonafide purpose; | will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my
departure and return to the Institute. In case | leave the Institute /hostel without prior permission,
Institute can initiate the disciplinary action against me and Institute authorities are not responsible
for my safety.

In the event, when | take a leave (with permission) to visit hometown or other places, | will be
solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute.

In the event of my parents / guardians or relatives are visiting me, | will inform the Warden in
advance and access / contact with them, meeting in the hostel orgoing out for local visit will be
with the consent of the Warden (Written permission).

I understand that no friends or outsiders are allowed in the hostel premises. Also, men cannot go
to the women’s hostel or vice versa if not otherwise stipulated and any such visit will be seen as a
serious misconduct, inviting penalty.



13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

I will play a proactive role as a student and suggestions / feedback for improvement or
any concerns about aspects of hostel life will be brought to the notice of hostel incharge
immediately.

I will strive to play a proactive role in keeping gender amity and maintain cordial &
harmonious relations with all, group, individual and authorities on the campus. |
understand that the Institute observes a non-negotiable stand with regard to issues of
caste, creed and communal harmony.

| understand that my involvement in any unacceptable behavior under the code of
conduct and above and any violation of hostel rules will lead to my immediate
expulsion from the hostel / Institute.

I will not change my allotted room without permission from the authority.

I shall ensure that all dues, including any fines or penalties that may have beenimposed
against me, are paid in time to the Institute.

| shall strictly observe and abide by the code of conduct the Hostel.

Student’s Signature
Name of the Student

Contact No.

ACKNOWL EDGEMET

, father/ mother/ guardian of

, have read the terms of above

undertaking and understand that the above rules are for the my ward’s benefit and

improvement. | also understand that if he/she fail to comply with these terms, he/she will be

liable for suitable action as per Institute rules and law. | undertake that he/she will strictly

follow the above terms and conditions.

Parent’s/Guardian’s Signature

Name of the Parent/Guardian

(If Guardian mentions the relationship with student)

Address for Correspondence

Contact No.

Signature of Hostel In- charge Signature of Principal
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