NEW BOY'S HOSTEL HOSTEL MERIT LIST FOR B.A 1ST SEMESTER, 2024

			~	-	400	4011	FAE
۲	Ά	INT	GF.	IUN	OPD	CULI	_ヒケヒ

NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	CATEGORY	Registration ID	FORM NUMBER	MAJOR	MOBILE	Alloted Room No.
UMANANDA DAS	BINUD DAS	SC	240130878	84011672	HISTORY	8011322338	A-1
MIGOM PEGU	LALBAHADUR PEGU	ST(P)	240113251	84140197	PHILOSOPHY	8099290457	A-2
KRISHNA SAIKIA	JAGORAM SAIKIA	GENERAL	240059012	84249200	EDUCATION	6003443660	A-3
AKASH PEGU		ST(P)	240244476	84519882	EDUCATION	8472826248	A-4
IDRAJIT PEGU	MUKAL PEGU	ST(P)	240121369	84017646	ECONOMICS	8011449631	A-5
PRANAY JYOTI KALITA	BIREN KALITA	GENERAL	240009130	84032933	HISTORY	9678892403	A-6
BALURAM DAS	JADAB DAS	SC	240001129	84034495	HISTORY	7002649325	A-7
RAJIB DAS	BIMAL DAS	SC	240006730	84048285	HISTORY	8638490284	A-8
KRISHNA SAIKIA	RAMESH SAIKIA	OBC / MOBC	240016062	84081680	POLITICAL SCIENCE	8404039573	A-9
SOURAV KALITA	MADHAB KALITA	GENERAL	240016075	84081767	POLITICAL SCIENCE	6001353590	A-10
MANASH DUTTA	DADUL DUTTA	GENERAL	240016087	84084257	POLITICAL SCIENCE	9395024349	A-11
SACHIN PAYENG	LATE PARAMANANDA PAYENG	ST(P)	240114796	84105554	HISTORY	8134862273	A-12
CHIRANJIT TAYUNG	RAMESH TAYUNG	ST(P)	240007822	84113259	HISTORY	9387719904	A-13
BALURAM DAS	GAJEN DAS	SC	240061829	84117290	HISTORY	9864884810	A-14
HAREN DAS	BABUL DAS	SC	240179732	84177796	POLITICAL SCIENCE	8638339491	A-15
DIBAKAR BORUAH	DINANATH BORUAH	GENERAL	240131076	84257621	POLITICAL SCIENCE	6000288473	B-1
SACHIN PATIR	MR NANDIRAM PATIR	ST(P)	240196574	84288483	ECONOMICS	9395338060	B-2
PHANIDHAR PAYENG	DAMUDOR PAYENG	ST(P)	240029377	84319585	POLITICAL SCIENCE	8486343865	B-3
PARTHAJYOTI DOLEY	BIJU KUMAR DOLEY	ST(P)	240133713	84325324	SOCIOLOGY	9387370628	B-4
LACHIT PEGU		ST(P)	240225278	84429754	HISTORY	7099976489	B-5
PAPUL PEGU		ST(P)	240101832	84494348	POLITICAL SCIENCE	7896768087	B-6
PANIRAM PEGU	BISTURAM PEGU	ST(P)	240101613	84498696	POLITICAL SCIENCE	9707178128	B-7
NILUDPAL DOLEY	BIREN DOLEY	ST(P)	240021033	84510049	SOCIOLOGY	6000719473	B-8
AKASH DAS	BOLURAM DAS	SC	240102043	84515896	POLITICAL SCIENCE	8011477593	B-9
MANOBJYOTI PEGU	NOBIN PEGU	ST(P)	240246411	84526146	SOCIOLOGY	6901589209	B-10
CHIRONJIT DOLEY	RAGHU DOLEY	ST(P)	240040893	84558486	POLITICAL SCIENCE	7086852055	B-11
MANCHA PEGU	PROMUD PEGU	ST(P)	240119264	84587707	POLITICAL SCIENCE	6002894502	B-12
						^	

Hostel Admission Date: 29, 30, 31 July, 2024

Hostel Admission Fee: 0 (Nil)



^{*}Hostellers have to pay an amount of Rs. 300/- on per month as electricity and maintenance fee

^{*} Students have to submit the Undertaking attached herewith during the time of Admission (Contact No.: 7002348130/8471916970)

UNDERTAKING BY HOSTEL RESIDENTS PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE

I,			with	Samarth Registration	No.
	Samarth Form No	enr	olled for	the (H.S/UG) Programm	e in the
	Department of	ŀ	Iostel N	ame:	Room
	Nodo hereby undertake that	t as a host	eller at	Panigaon OPD College,	I hereby
	solemnly promise that:				

- 1. That I shall obey in word and spirit the rules and regulations of the Hostel and any amendments thereof.
- 2. I shall at all times maintain the discipline and decorum of the Hostel.
- 3. I shall preserve, tend and safeguard the property of the hostel, and shall not knowingly or otherwise destroy, damage, or deface Hostel property.
- 4. I shall keep my room and the common grounds of the hostel clean and unsoiled at all times and will make it available for inspection as and when required.
- 5. I understand that ragging is strictly prohibited and is an offence. Any involvement will lead to my summary termination from the Institute.
- 6. I understand that use of any addictive substance like tobacco, alcohol, narcotic or habit forming drugs, etc., is strictly prohibited in the hostel / Institute. I will be liable for any disciplinary action for indulgence in such activity, viz., smoking, consumption of alcoholic drinks or any other intoxicating substance in the hostel and Institute premises and found under its influence at any point of time /place during my studies in the Institute.
- 7. I will maintain my valuables in my own custody. The management is notresponsible for any loss or damage.
- 8. I agree that no entry or exit will be made by me from 6:30 PM to 5:00 AM in the Institute, unless specific permission is taken.
- 9. I understand that prior permission has to be obtained from the competent authority to visit outside campus for bonafide purpose; I will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute. In case I leave the Institute /hostel without prior permission, Institute can initiate the disciplinary action against me and Institute authorities are not responsible for my safety.
- 10. In the event, when I take a leave (with permission) to visit hometown or other places, I will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute.
- 11. In the event of my parents / guardians or relatives are visiting me, I will inform the Warden in advance and access / contact with them, meeting in the hostel orgoing out for local visit will be with the consent of the Warden (Written permission).
- 12. I understand that no friends or outsiders are allowed in the hostel premises. Also, men cannot go to the women's hostel or vice versa if not otherwise stipulated and any such visit will be seen as a serious misconduct, inviting penalty.

- 13. I will play a proactive role as a student and suggestions / feedback for improvement or any concerns about aspects of hostel life will be brought to the notice of hostel incharge immediately.
- 14. I will strive to play a proactive role in keeping gender amity and maintain cordial & harmonious relations with all, group, individual and authorities on the campus. I understand that the Institute observes a non-negotiable stand with regard to issues of caste, creed and communal harmony.
- 15. I understand that my involvement in any unacceptable behavior under the code of conduct and above and any violation of hostel rules will lead to my immediate expulsion from the hostel / Institute.
- 16. I will not change my allotted room without permission from the authority.
- 17. I shall ensure that all dues, including any fines or penalties that may have been imposed against me, are paid in time to the Institute.
- 18. I shall strictly observe and abide by the code of conduct the Hostel.

Student's Signature	:_
Name of the Student	:_
Contact No.	:_

ACKNOWLEDGEMET

I,	, father/ mother/ guardian of
	, have read the terms of above
undertaking and understand that the	ne above rules are for the my ward's benefit and
improvement. I also understand that i	f he/she fail to comply with these terms, he/she will be
liable for suitable action as per Instit	tute rules and law. I undertake that he/she will strictly
follow the above terms and conditions	
D / G	
Parent's/Guardian's Signature	:
Name of the Parent/Guardian (If Guardian mentions the relationship with student)	:
Address for Correspondence	:
Contact No.	: